
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report March, 2016

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  2

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY

 3,000.00338 2ND ST CBD 2016-1564 OWNERMOOSE LODGE

 35,000.00214 LETCHER STREET ACD 2016-1579 A.V.P. INC.CITY OF HENDERSON

 38,000.00

Count:  4

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

 320,000.00141 N. GARDENMILE ROAD GB 2016-1573 SHEFFER CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLCBEST ONE TIRE CO

 14,000.002016 POWELL ST NB 2016-1561 GILFORD & SONS ROOFING LLCCARL STONE

 85,000.00625 S. MAIN STREET HIP 2016-1585 FULKERSON QUALITY BUILDINGSBRAD HIGGINSON

 50,000.002323 S. GREEN STREET M-2 2016-1583 WAYCON CONSTRUCTIONCRAIG FRUIT

 469,000.00

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 260,000.00151 GARDENMILE ROAD SUITE F GB 2016-1574 DANCOST. MARY'S HEALTH INC.

 260,000.00

Count:  1

MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION

 1,000.001308 PORTER DRIVE R-2 2016-1587 OWNERTIM STONE

 1,000.00

Count:  1

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

 24,000.002310 ADAMS LANE LOT #50 R-MH 2016-1576 TODAY HOMES INCMARSHALL CHAMBERS

 24,000.00

Count:  3

SIGN NEW

111 5TH STREET RF-2 2016-1575 HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICEHENDERSON WATER UTILITY

 10,000.001135 BARRET BLVD. HC 2016-1563 SIGN PROSMURPHY USA

 800.00700 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING ARD 2016-1567 AFFORDABLE SIGNSHEALTH FIRST

 10,800.00

Count:  6

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 15,000.002516 SUNSET LANE R-2 2016-1568 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONGINO JEFFRIES

 6,000.00484 GLOVER DRIVE R-2 2016-1586 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGRANDELL FULKERSON

 3,000.001012 FIRST STREET R-3 2016-1577 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGDONALD E BANKS

 700.001226 PRINGLE STREET R-3 2016-1581 OWNERMINDY GRAY

 1,000.001410 CUMNOCK ST ARD 2016-1565 OWNERMICHAEL FARMER

 1,000.001412 CUMNOCK ST ARD 2016-1566 OWNERDONALD E TAYLOR

 26,700.00

Count:  3

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 28,000.0018 CENTER CIRCLE R-3 2016-1562 A RELIABLE HANDYMANMIKE & GLENDA HAMILTON

 83,000.001020 CRAIG DRIVE R-1 2016-1569 TD INNOVATIONSKASS MCKEE

15/19/2016Report Created On:



Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

 600.001129 ATKINSON STREET R-3 2016-1582 OWNERAURELIO GONZALEZ

111,600.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 500.001316 CLAY STREET ARD 2016-1578 OWNERJILL GIBSON

 500.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 73,000.00717 5TH ST R-3 2016-1559 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 73,000.00

Count:  3

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

 58,000.00126 S. ALVASIA ST. ARD 2016-1572 OWNERHOBBY & SIGLER

 10,000.00713 LIEBER ST ARD 2016-1584 OWNERJOHN DAILEY

 1,500.002915 GREEN RIVER RD R-2 2016-1571 MCF CONSTRUCTIONJOHN CROOKS

 69,500.00

Grand Total:  1,084,100.00 26Total Count:
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